Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—February 2016 www.eaton.com V6-T1-43
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Representative or call the
Eaton Technical Resource
Center.
Pump Control Option
For pump control option, change the 8th digit in the Catalog Number to P,
as in S611XXXP3S.
Horsepower Ratings
Note: Always refer to motor plate FLA and ensure that the motor plate FLA is equal to or lower than the
maximum current value in the tables.
Standard Duty—300% Current for 15 Seconds, 115% Continuous
Standard Duty Plus—350% FLA for 30 Seconds, 115% Continuous
Rated
Current (Amps)
Horsepower Rating
Catalog Number208V 240 V 480 V 600 V
52 15 15 40 50 S611A052N3S
65 20 20 50 60 S611A065N3S
77 25 25 60 75 S611A077N3S
99 30 30 75 100 S611B099N3S
125 40 40 100 125 S611B125N3S
156 50 60 125 150 S611C156N3S
180 60 60 150 150 S611C180N3S
242 75 75 200 250 S611D242N3S
302 100 100 250 300 S611E302N3S
361 125 150 300 350 S611E361N3S
414 150 150 350 450 S611F414N3S
Rated
Current (Amps)
Horsepower Rating
Catalog Number208V 240 V 480 V 600 V